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. able active after ancient anybody anything

asleep ate basket can’t China climate com-
rade example favour Ianuary Japan library
many message palace perhaps shall wallet
want waste Watch what B
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2. Chinese college co-nplete ¢ ecxde else eQual

event every excuse fever forget honest
moment problem quLet silent
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Led .
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Lol _

3. behind chlld cmema dlnde interest
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4, angry blcycle fly rnyself physxcs spy
system Why yellow yet your vouth N
CTail o e
cilJ__
cil. .

5, come contest ‘do home lose move nobody
none nonsense nothmg often only op:mon
other pohte season second Who wolf
woman won’t wrong

Cou)
Co 1
Ca3 _
Cul
Cu: )
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6, burial bury business busy full hurry 1nclude
instrument June language minute music
persuade push put queen quick rule student
study truth under unfalr umverse usually
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1, army dark party star warn
2, morning orphan report recorder worth
3. certain  German mercy pe_rson there
4, afraid explain fail said wait
5, May play_ say says stay
6. August autumn aunt cause because
7. chalk Thalf  hall  small wall
g, east please reach really weak
g. breath break breakfast ready measure
10, hear heard early learn search
11, g_g—ht h@t weigh weight ngigr}}b—our
12. believe field piece  science thief
13, knew news “new few sew
14, good food”  room  soon tooth
15. boat coat road  abroad charcoal
16. count without  group house south
17. country enough rough tough cough
18. grow show  snow  know linoxs'ié-dge
19. whale whether which “white  whose
20. circle ceiling capﬁal poli_c~y exciting
21, change check children church Christmas
22, enough aough “though through ‘thorough

C. AN F RS,

1,

3.

ai, ay, ea, ei, ey

aw _ birthd ___br k ghtgr t
w_ghtob  rem _ nth  tr _ tor
al, ar, au, aw, or, ou

dr d  ghter f__ 1t f ward I
~_ght qu_ ter sp_t t kv
th  ght tow_  ds

ee, ea, ei, ie;



rec_ _ve ach ve ind d sp d

1 ning ¢l n s ze th f

4, er, ir, or, ur, ear;
f st 1 n ret_ n res ch
pres___ve th  mosth  styTh  sday
w___ker w_1d

5, air, are, ear, ere;
__.port ¢ ful rep.  sw_  wh
welf  th  fore

6, al, ar, au,
nt ¢ m h f 1 gh
g den p___don

D, 5 5T 8RS HEN R,

1, aren’t 2. father ——
3, way — 4, meat —_—
5, peace -— 6, steel ——
7. week — 8. weather —
9, hear —— 10. wear ——
11, there -—— 12, 1 —
13, right ——— 14, hole —_—
15, no —_— 16, so —
17, won —— 18, wood ——
19, sun —_ 20, tyre —
1. i8iC

A, BENW AN a5 A ) — A TEE RS R,
1. through writing 2, black work

3. break  where 4, day way
5. foot table 6. hand shore
7. head shop 8, home ship

g, news shine 10, play paper



11, police master 12, rail man

13, school ground 14, sea girl
15, short fast 16, some out
17, space ,coming 18, sun break

19, time board 20, work  ball

B, #%ERS h&H,
a. SWTHBRGLALL,

1, speak —_— 2, practise —_—
3., appear _ 4, think _
5, breathe — 6. weigh —
7. die —— 8, succeed ——
9, lail — 10, mix —
11, please —— 12, discuss —_—
13, conclude —— 14, repeat —_
15, pronounce ——— 16, agree —
17, arrive e 18, bury —
19, know 20, mean —_—
b, BRTALFHNRERK R,
1, pride —— 2, death —_—
3. youth _— 4, hunger —_—
5. truth o — 6, fun -
7. friend —- 8, importance —
g, difficulty — 10, reality _—
11, thank — 12, reason e
13, danger e 14, favour —
15, fool —_ 16. physics e
17, chemistry —— 18, medicine —
19, strength - —— 20, wound —

C. fEfih—dlyi a4l 2230 i ay B i

a.l, accept study(learn) 11,give remember

5



2. ask wake 12, hate lose
3, borrow fall (set) 13, leave succeed
4, buy work 14, open  unite
5. come  pull 15, oppose fear
6, dare support 16, push go
7. divide close (shut) 17, rest sell
g, fail arrive(stay) 18, rise lend
9, find love 19, sleep  answer
10, forget take 20, teach refuse
b.1, alive never 14, sad young
(new)
2, narrow often 15, safe wrong
(left)
3, difficult late " 16, same wide
4, expensive bhetter 17, short special
5. famous dead 18, small high
(loud)
g, far wet 19, ugly light
7. foolish hot 20, cold empty
2, full beautiful 21, dry  clever
9, heavy big 22, worse near
(large)
10, low long 23, early unknown
: (tall)
11, ordinary different 24, seldom cheap
12, right danger- 25, always easy
ous
13, old happy

D, BBBEXAZARE - FHHRAS H B,
1. express regret or say sorrya
2, draw in and let out (air) from the lungs

(o]



3.

10,
11,
12,
13,
14,
15,
16,
17,
18,

19,

20,

b_
a period of a hundred years
c

the period from sunrise to sunsct

d

come or go into e

make or become full {

pleased or happy g o

go after wild animals for food or for sport
Ilvffif RS

a piece of land surrounded by water
i

become a member of i
a sort or type k o
raise or bring to a higher position
tlie greater number or part

m
not the one or the other(of two things or
people) | .
what a person thinks or believes

0____.‘ e
show (sth) to be true or correct

pP__ .
a problem or matter for discussion

L
sth given in return for or got from work
done r
clever and quick in thought and action

s
a person who teaches in a school

t




21, see or know the meaning of

u

22, list of words used in a book

v

23. the season between autumn and spring

24, (on)the day before today o

25, a park where wild animals are kept for
the public to see z

H.
al10

oW N

© 0 >,
.

10,
11,
i2,
13,

14,

15,

attend
blow
carry
defeat

enjoy
fetch
gather
hurt
introduce
judge
kill
listen
mean

name

observe

w

y_

E. AERBARAAPRE SRR EMERN W & A

make clean with water

go to see (a person or place)
take the clothes off(a person)
put ( sth usually written ) into
another language

give(sth)in exchange for money
say or do again

ask (a person ) questions

say one will or will not do sth
watch carefully

give a name to

express, show or indicate
give attention so as to hear
cause the death of, put the
death to

consider and form an opinion
about

make ( people) known by name
to each other



16,
17.
18,
19,
20,

8,
g.
10,
11.
12,
13,

14,
15.

16,
17,

promise
question
repeat
sell
translate
undress
visit

wash

again
blind

clear

dinner
either
family

group

hardly

ill

junior
knowledge
lately
mountain

neighbour
orphan

pay
quiet

injure or cause pain to

come together in one place

go and bring back

find pleasure in

win a victory over

take from one place to another
send air quickly out of the
mouth

go to or be present at

in the recent past, recently
learning or what is known
younger in years or lower in
rank

not in good health

almost not

a number of things or person:
together

a man, his wife and their
chiidren

the one or the other (of two )
the main mecal of the day
easy to see through

not able to sec

once more or another time
the period from January 1 to
December 31

during the time that
different, of ( many ) differen*
kinds

if not

the highest part of anything

9



18.

19,

20,

10.

11.
i2.

13.
14,
15.
16,
i7.
18,

10

rubbish more than one or two, but not
many

several rwaste things that have been or
are to be thrown away

top without very much, or any,
noise

unless money given or received for
work

various a child who has lost both parents

while a person who lives near another

yvear a high hill

give up try to find

hurry up take care of

stay up be used instead of

find out happen

make out start a journey

set out see,hear or understand

take place discover

take the place of not to go to bed

look after be quick

look for stop doing or trying

to do sth
look forward to finally, at last
look up a word not less than, or per-
baps more

send for not so many(much) as

hear from a lot of

do away with a few days ago

enjoy oneself after that

just now very soon or quickly

right away immediately, at once



